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1 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 17 18 - - 13.868 30.707 15.517

2 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 13 13 0.075 0.075 13.896 30.937 15.482

3 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 11 14 0.305 0.230 13.848 31.178 15.325

4 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 11 16 0.307 0.002 13.896 31.022 15.569

5 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 12 17 0.440 0.133 14.032 30.952 15.504

6 BONNOT Maxime MC Nevers Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 5 10 0.515 0.075 14.000 31.195 15.578

7 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 13 14 0.611 0.096 14.015 31.152 15.524

8 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 16 18 0.664 0.053 13.926 31.198 15.538

9 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 7 11 0.941 0.277 14.147 31.313 15.654

10 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 10 20 1.323 0.382 14.291 31.541 15.641

11 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 11 19 1.328 0.005 14.082 31.737 15.684

12 ANTIGA Guillaume Rac 41 Honda Superbike Challenger 15 21 1.361 0.033 14.170 31.637 15.708

13 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike 8 16 1.391 0.030 14.140 31.519 15.792

14 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 15 18 1.424 0.033 14.459 31.421 15.750

15 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 9 18 1.452 0.028 14.330 31.547 15.684

16 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 11 17 1.545 0.093 14.214 31.502 15.820

17 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 15 17 1.574 0.029 14.221 31.453 15.835

18 PLANCASSAGNE Alex 3ART Yamaha Superbike 18 20 1.600 0.026 14.268 31.631 15.844

19 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 17 18 1.670 0.070 14.273 31.679 15.834

20 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike 14 14 1.712 0.042 14.152 31.588 15.932

21 BEDNAREK Stephane Piste Libre Kawasaki Superbike 17 19 3.352 1.640 14.738 32.519 16.246
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